 PART NUMBER MFG DESCRIPTION UNIT WT LIST
8075-0150 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0150 9in PowerTap to 4p XLR Cable 1.00 49.00
CINE-VCLX Anton Bauer Anton Bauer CINE VCLX Charger 5.00 1,210.00
AB-8275-0138 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0138 68Wh Titon Base P-Tap Charger Kit for Canon - LP-E6 1.00 285.00
AB-8075-0317 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0317 V-Mount Battery Bracket Sony (A9/A7rIII) Faux Battery 1.00 265.00
AB-8275-0134 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0134 68Wh Titon Base P-Tap Charger Kit for 14V Canon Camera with Lemo 1.00 285.00
POWERTAP KIT Anton Bauer Anton Bauer PowerTap Kit Male Connector 0.02 10.00
QR-A200 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer QR-A200 Wedge Mount Adapter for Sony 2.00 169.00
AB-8075-0293 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0293 Low Mode V-Mount Battery Bracket Adapter 1.00 265.00
AB-8275-0148 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0148 Titon Base P-Tap Charger Kitfor 12V Sony and Panasonic with Lemo 1.00 265.00
AB-8275-0143 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0143 68Wh Titon Base P-Tap Charger Kit for RED DSMC1 and DSMC2 1.00 285.00
AB-8075-0292 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0292 Pro V-Mount Battery Bracket for RED (DSMC1/DSMC2) 1.00 420.00
AB-8075-0302 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0302 P-Tap to Canon 7.2V Regulated Dummy LP-E17 - 20 Inch 1.00 130.00
CS-GBC Anton Bauer Anton Bauer CS-GBC Charge Cable for Any CINE Series Battery to Appropiate Charger 1.00 482.00
AB-8075-0237 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0237 Male P-Tap to USB 2.0 Adapter 1.00 67.00
AB-8075-0298 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0298 D-Box Sony (Venice) - V-Mount) 0.00 1,255.00
AB-LP4-QUAD-VMNT Anton Bauer Anton Bauer LP4 Quad V-Mount Charger 8.00 1,297.00
AB-MATRIXCHEESE Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0200 MATRIX Cheese Plate 1.00 185.00
QR-UNIV Anton Bauer Anton Bauer Snap-On Battery Holder 1.00 113.00
AB-QR-1700 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer QR-1700 Gold Mount for Panasonic 17in. Monitor Models BT-LH-1710/1760 1.00 169.00
AB-8075-0273 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0273 V-Mount Battery Bracket for Canon (C300mkII/C200/C200B) 1.00 236.00
AB-8675-0115 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8675-0115 Titon SL 90 Gold Mount Battery 1.40 355.00
POWERTAP-EXT Anton Bauer 7ft Powertap Extension Cable M-F 1.00 55.00
QR-DP800 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer QR-DP800 Gold Mount for Panasonic AG-DP800 0.20 210.00
AB-8275-0135 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0135 68Wh Titon Base P-Tap Charger Kit for 9V Canon Camera - LPE-19 1.00 285.00
AB-8675-0116 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8675-0116 Titon SL 90 V-Mount Battery 1.40 355.00
AB-8075-0266 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0266 Pro V-Mount Battery Bracket for Blackmagic URSA Mini/URSA Mini Pro/URSA 1.00 315.00
AB-8075-0276 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0276 P-Tap to Canon/Unregulated Lemo Style with Braided Flex Cable 1.00 160.00
AB-8075-0303 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0303 P-Tap to Sony 7.2 V Regulated Dummy NP-FM500H Battery - 20 Inch 1.00 130.00
AB-8275-0141 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0141 68Wh Titon Base P-Tap Charger Kit for NIKON - EN-EL15 1.00 285.00
AB-8275-0151 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0151 Titon 90 Gold Mount - Battery and Charger Kit 3.10 870.00
AB-DUALGOLD Anton Bauer Anton Bauer Performance Dual Gold Mount Charger 7.00 866.00
AB-QRC-VESA Anton Bauer Anton Bauer QRC-VESA Gold Mount Plate with XLR Cable for VESA Pattern 0.50 246.00
AB-8675-0162 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8675-0162 GO 90 V-Mount Battery 1.50 225.00
AB-8075-0268 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0268 V-Mount Battery Bracket for Canon (C100/C300/C500) 1.00 310.00
AB-8475-0135 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8475-0135 LPD Quad Gold Mount Discharger 3.95 1,030.00
POWER TAP OPEN Anton Bauer Anton Bauer PowerTap Open End (P-Tap) to Open Lead Power Cable - 36 Inch 0.14 34.95
AB-8675-0167 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8675-0167 Titon Micro 90 V-Mount Battery 1.10 325.00
AB-8075-0304 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0304 Gold Mount Battery Bracket Blackmagic Design (Pocket Cinema Camera 4K) - 16 Inch 1.00 205.00
AB-8675-0155 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8675-0155 Dionic 26V 98Wh Gold Mount Plus Battery 2.05 650.00
AB-8375-0226 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8375-0226 Micro Gold Mount Bracket 1.00 155.00
AB-POWERTAPFS4 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer PowerTap FS4 14in PowerTap Cable to Power Focus Enhancements HD 1.00 36.00
AB-8075-0286 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0286 Gold Mount Battery Bracket (Dual P-Tap) 1.00 140.00
AB-8475-0139 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8475-0139 Dual Voltage (26V/14V) Multi Chemistry 4-Position Discharger - Gold Mount Plus 4.20 1,050.00
AB-8075-0322 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0322 V-Mount to Nikon (D500/D610/D750/D800/D7000/D7100/D7200/D7500/Z6/Z7) Faux Battery 1.00 265.00
AB-8275-0137 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0137 68Wh Titon Base P-Tap Charger Kit for Canon - LP-E8 1.00 285.00
AB-8275-0152 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0152 Go90 V-Mount - Battery and Charger Kit 3.90 655.00
QR-DSR Anton Bauer Anton Bauer QR-DSR Mounts Instantly to DSR Series DVCAM and SRW9000 Camcorders 1.00 210.00
AB-8075-0271 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0271 P-Tap to Canon/9V Regulated Barrel Style Connector 1.00 100.00
AB-8075-0283 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0283 Pro Gold Mount Battery Bracket for Sony (FS7/FS5) and Panasonic (EVA1) 1.00 315.00
AB-8075-0295 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0295 P-Tap to RED DSMC1 and DSMC2 Unregulated Lemo Style Connector - 16 Inch 4.00 140.00
AB-8075-0301 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0301 P-Tap to Sony 19.5 Regulated DC Barrel Connector - 20 Inch 1.00 160.00
AB-UNIVERSALBP Anton Bauer Anton Bauer Universal BP Backplate-Required for Mounting Wireless Audio Receiver 0.20 41.00
ABWMK-KIT Anton Bauer Anton Bauer ABWMK-KIT Universal Wireless Receiver Mounting Kit 1.00 87.00
POWERTAP-LONG Anton Bauer Anton Bauer PowerTap (P-Tap) to Right Anlge 4-Pin XLR Female Power Cable 28 Inch 0.28 77.00
AB-8075-0312 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0312 P-Tap to Canon / 8V Regulated Dummy LP-E8 Battery - 16 Inch 1.00 130.00
AB-QUADGOLD Anton Bauer Anton Bauer Performance Quad Gold Mount Charger 12.00 1,194.00
TANDEM70 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer Tandem 70 Charger/Power Supply 70w 2.50 661.00
QR-GOLD Anton Bauer Anton Bauer QR-GOLD Universal Full-Size Gold Mount Bracket 1.00 113.00
AB-8675-0164 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8675-0164 Titon Micro 90 Gold Mount Battery 1.10 325.00
AB-TITON-90-GM Anton Bauer Anton Bauer Titon 90 Li-Ion Camera Battery - 14.4v 92Wh - Gold Mount 3.20 345.00
AB-8375-0233 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8375-0233 Micro V-Mount Bracket with P-Tap and Lemo 1.00 215.00
AB-8475-0142 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8475-0142 P-Tap Charger 1.00 45.00
AB-8075-0306 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0306 Pro V-Mount Battery Bracket Blackmagic Design (Pocket Cinema Camera 4K / 6K) - 16 Inch 1.00 315.00
POWERTAP MULTI Anton Bauer Anton Bauer PowerTap Multi Male PowerTap to 4 Female PowerTap Receptacles 0.40 72.00
AB-8075-0311 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0311 V-Mount Battery Bracket (Canon EOS R/5D4/6D/70D/7D/BMMCC/BMMSC) - 16 Inch 1.00 265.00
AB-DUAL-VMOUNT Anton Bauer Anton Bauer Performance Dual for the V Mount Digital Batteries 7.00 866.00
AB-DIONIC-XT90VM Anton Bauer Anton Bauer Dionic XT 90 Lithium Ion Battery 14.1 Volts 99Wh - V-Mount 2.00 529.00
AB-LP4QUAD Anton Bauer Anton Bauer LP4 Quad Gold Mount Charger 7.30 1,297.00
AB-8075-0269 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0269 Pro V-Mount Battery Bracket for Canon (C100/C100mkII/C300/C500) 1.00 420.00
AB-8075-0280 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0280 Gold Mount Battery Bracket for Sony (FS7/FS5) and Panasonic (EVA1) 1.00 205.00
AB-8475-0138 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8475-0138 Dual Voltage (26V/14V) 4-Position Charger - Gold Mount Plus 4.70 1,300.00
AB-8675-0158 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8675-0158 Titon SL 150 V-Mount Battery 1.90 559.00
AB-8075-0320 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0320 V-Mount Battery Bracket (Panasonic (GH3/GH4/GH5/GH5S/G9) - 16 Inch 1.00 265.00
POWERTAP-SHORT Anton Bauer Anton Bauer PowerTap (P-Tap) to Right Angle 4-Pin XLR Female Power Cable 20 Inch 0.32 75.00
AB-8075-0294 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0294 Low Mode Gold Mount Battery Bracket Adapter 1.00 265.00
AB-8375-0231 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8375-0231 Micro V-Mount Bracket 1.00 155.00
AB-QRC-BMURSA Anton Bauer Anton Bauer QRC-BMURSA Gold Mount Bracket for Blackmagic URSA 0.20 113.00
QR-JVCDIGI Anton Bauer Anton Bauer QR-JVCDIGI Gold Mount Bracket 0.30 226.00
QRC-GOLD Anton Bauer Anton Bauer QRC-GOLD Universal Compact Gold Mount Bracket 1.00 113.00
AB-8275-0144 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0144 68Wh Titon Base P-Tap Kit for Sony NP-FM500H 1.00 285.00
AB-8075-0261 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0261 V-Mount 24V Sharkfin Battery Bracket for Arri Alexa LF 2.00 1,570.00
AB-8275-0147 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0147 Titon Base P-Tap Charger Kit for Sony 19.5V 1.00 299.00
AB-8375-0237 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8375-0237 Dual Micro Gold Mount Plate to Gold Mount 1.00 575.00
ELIGHTZ Anton Bauer Anton Bauer ELIGHTZ 6 Volt On Camera Light w/10 Watt Bulb & Gel Kit 0.65 149.00
AB-8075-0278 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0278 D-Box Battery Bracket for Canon (C700) - Gold Mount 1.00 1,045.00
AB-8275-0131 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0131 68Wh Titon Base P-Tap Charger Kit for Blackmagic Pocket Cinema Cameras Lemo Input 1.00 265.00
AB-8275-0132 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0132 68Wh Titon Base P-Tap Charger Kit for 9V Canon Camera with Lemo 1.00 265.00
AB-8075-0315 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0315 P-Tap to Sony 7.4V Regulated Dummy NP-FW50 Battery 1.00 130.00
AB-8075-0274 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0274 Pro V-Mount Battery Bracket for Canon (C200/C200B/C300mkII) 1.00 368.00
AB-8075-0321 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0321 P-Tap to Panasonic 7.2V Regulated Dummy DMW-BLF19 Battery - 20 Inch 1.00 130.00
AB-8075-0264 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0264 V-Mount Battery Bracket for Blackmagic Design URSA Mini/URSA 1.00 205.00
AB-8075-0309 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0309 P-Tap to Blackmagic Design Unregulated Lemo Style Connector - 20 Inch 1.00 85.00
AB-8075-0289 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0289 V-Mount Battery Bracket for RED (DSMC1/DSMC2) 1.00 315.00
AB-8075-0267 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0267 Gold Mount Battery Bracket for Canon (C100/C300/C500) 1.00 310.00
AB-8275-0145 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0145 Titon Base P-Tap Charger Kit for Sony NP-FW50 1.00 285.00
AB-TITON-150-VM Anton Bauer Anton Bauer Titon 150 Li-Ion Camera Battery - 14.4v 156Wh - V-Mount 3.00 515.00
AB-8075-0285 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0285 V-Mount Battery Bracket (Dual P-Tap) 1.00 140.00
AB-8075-0291 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0291 Pro Gold Mount Battery Bracket for RED (DSMC1/DSMC2) 1.00 420.00
AB-8675-0156 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8675-0156 Dionic 26V 240Wh Gold Mount Plus Battery 3.00 890.00
FEM-PTK Anton Bauer Anton Bauer P-Tap Kit Female 0.02 10.00
HYTRON 140 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer HyTRON 140 - 140 Watt Hour 14.4 NiMH Battery 5.50 620.00
AB-8075-0265 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0265 Pro Gold Mount Battery Bracket for Blackmagic Design URSA Mini/URSA Mini Pro/URSA 1.00 315.00
AB-8075-0284 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0284 P-Tap to Sony/Regulated 12V Barrel Style Connector 4.00 70.00
AB-8075-0297 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0297 D-Box Battery Bracket Sony (Venice) - Gold Mount 1.00 1,255.00
AB-8075-0319 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0319 Gold Mount Battery Bracket Panasonic (GH3/GH4/GH5/GH5S/G9) 1.00 265.00
AB-8375-0228 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8375-0228 Micro Gold Mount Bracket with P-Tap and Lemo 1.00 215.00
AB-8475-0127 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8475-0127 LP2 Dual V-Mount Battery Charger 3.00 928.00
AB-8675-0166 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8675-0166 Titon Micro 45 V-Mount Battery 1.00 250.00
CC-4XLR Anton Bauer Anton Bauer CC-4XLR 5-pin XLRM to 4-pin XLRF Coiled Power Cable 1Ft to 5Ft 0.47 95.00
AB-8075-0281 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0281 V-Mount Battery Bracket for Sony (FS7/FS5) and Panasonic (EVA1) 1.00 205.00
AB-8075-0296 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0296 Pro V-Mount Camera Side to Gold Mount Battery Side Adapter (3x P-Tap and Digital Fuse) 1.00 315.00
AB-8075-0314 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0314 V-Mount Battery Bracket Sony (A7/A7r/A7s/A7II/A7rII/A7sII) 1.00 265.00
AB-8375-0230 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8375-0230 Micro Gold Mount Bracket with P-Tap and USB 1.00 165.00
AB-8475-0131 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8475-0131 7.2V L-Series Single Position Battery Charger with 5V USB Output Port - US plug 0.20 55.00
AB-8675-0161 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8675-0161 GO 90 Gold Mount Battery 1.50 225.00
AB-DIONIC-XT90GM Anton Bauer Anton Bauer Dionic XT 90 Lithium Ion Battery 14.1 Volts 99Wh - Gold Mount 2.00 529.00
AB-8075-0279 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0279 D-Box Battery Bracket for Canon (C700) - V-Mount) 1.00 1,045.00
AB-8075-0308 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0308 P-Tap to Canon Regulated Dummy LP-E6 Battery - 20 Inch 1.00 130.00
AB-8375-0232 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8375-0232 Micro V-Mount Bracket with Dual P-Taps 1.00 155.00
AB-84750125 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 84750125 LP2 Dual Gold Mount Charger 3.00 928.00
AB-8675-0168 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8675-0168 Titon Micro 150 V-Mount Battery 1.70 399.00
QRC-DUALPT Anton Bauer Anton Bauer QRC-DUAL PT Gold Mount for Sony PMW-F3 and AJA Ki Pro Mini 1.00 282.00
AB-8075-0272 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0272 Gold Mount Battery Bracket for Canon (C300mkII/C200/C200B) 1.00 236.00
AB-8375-0195 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8375-0195 Gold Mount for Vision Research Flex 4K Camera 0.20 113.00
AB-QRC-LG Anton Bauer Anton Bauer QRC-LG Gold Mount with Stand Clamp 1.00 267.00
AB-8075-0254 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0254 Wooden Camera 26V Shark Fin Plate (ARRI LF/65/SXT) - Gold Mount Plus 1.00 1,495.00
AB-8075-0288 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0288 P-Tap to Nikon/Regulated 7V Dummy for EN-EL 14a Battery 1.00 130.00
AB-8275-0139 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0139 68Wh Titon Base P-Tap Charger Kit for Fujifilm - NPW126 1.00 285.00
AB-8375-0238 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8375-0238 Dual Micro V-Mount Bracket 1.00 450.00
AB-8475-0143 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8475-0143 VM2 Dual V-Mount Charger 2.20 275.00
AB-CA-ARRI Anton Bauer Anton Bauer CA-ARRI 10 ft. Power Cable for ARRI ALEXA Camera - 3p XLR to 2p Fischer 1.00 338.00
AB-DIONICXT150VM Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8675-0128 Dionic XT 150Wh V-Mount Battery 2.42 679.00
AB-8075-0282 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0282 Pro V-Mount Battery Bracket for Sony (FS7/FS5) and Panasonic (EVA1) 1.00 315.00
AB-8075-0300 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0300 P-Tap to Fujifilm Regulated 7.2V Dummy NP-W126 Battery - 20 Inch 1.00 130.00
AB-8675-0160 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8675-0160 Titon 240 V-Mount Battery 2.90 745.00
AB-8075-0290 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0290 Gold Mount Battery Bracket for RED (DSMC1/DSMC2) 1.00 315.00
AB-8075-0310 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0310 Gold Mount Battery Bracket Canon (EOS R/5D4/6D/70D/7D) & Blackmagic Micro Cinema/Studio - 16 Inch 1.00 265.00
AB-8275-0142 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0142 68Wh Titon Base P-Tap Charger Kit for Panasonic - DMW-BLF19 1.00 285.00
AB-8675-0163 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8675-0163 Titon Micro 45 Gold Mount Battery 1.10 250.00
QR-SDH Anton Bauer Anton Bauer QR-SDH Sony Wedge Mount Adapter 2.00 210.00
AB-8075-0275 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0275 Pro Gold Mount Battery Bracket for Canon (C200/C200B/C300mkII) 1.00 236.00
AB-8075-0299 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0299 P-Tap to Nikon Regulated 7.0V Dummy EN-EL15 Battery - 20 Inch 1.00 130.00
AB-8075-0313 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0313 Gold Mount Battery Bracket Sony (A7/A7r/A7s/A7II/A7rII/A7sII) - 16 Inch 1.00 265.00
AB-8275-0149 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0149 Titon Base Kit/Battery and P-Tap Charger for Blackmagic Pocket Cinema/Sony A7/Canon 6D 1.00 255.00
AB-8275-0150 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0150 Titon 90 V-Mount - Battery and Charger Kit 6.80 870.00
AB-8675-0109 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8675-0109 NP-F976 7.2V Li-Ion L-Series Battery 0.25 97.00
AB-DIONICXT150GM Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8675-0127 Dionic XT 150Wh Gold Mount Battery 2.42 679.00
AB-8075-0287 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0287 P-Tap to Canon/Regulated 10.8V Dummy for LP-E19 Battery 1.00 130.00
AB-8075-0323 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0323 Gold Mount to Nikon (D500/D610/D750/D800/D7000/D7100/D7200/D7500/Z6/Z7) Faux Battery 1.00 265.00
AB-8275-0146 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0146 Titon Base P-Tap Charger Kit for Sony NP-FZ100 Compatible 1.00 285.00
AB-8375-0227 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8375-0227 Micro Gold Mount Bracket with Dual P-Taps 1.00 155.00
AB-SL150VM Anton Bauer Anton Bauer SL 150 VM Titon V-Mount Lithium Ion Battery - 14.4 Volts - 143Wh 1.90 559.00
AB-TITON-90-VM Anton Bauer Anton Bauer Titon 90 Li-Ion Camera Battery - 14.4v 92Wh - V-Mount 2.55 345.00
AB-8075-0316 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0316 Gold Mount Battery Bracket Sony (A9/A7rIII) Faux Battery - 16 Inch 1.00 265.00
AB-8275-0130 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0130 68Wh Titon Base P-Tap Charger Kit for Blackmagic Pocket Cinema Cameras & LP-E6 Dummy Battery Input 1.00 285.00
AB-POWERTAP20XLR Anton Bauer Anton Bauer POWERTAP 20 XLR 20 Inch Ultralight 4 Pin to XLR Cable 0.20 46.00
AB-TITON-150-GM Anton Bauer Anton Bauer Titon 150 Li-Ion Camera Battery - 14.4v 156Wh - Gold Mount 2.95 515.00
AB-8075-0259 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0259 V-Mount Battery Bracket for Alexa Mini/Mini LF 1.00 335.00
AB-8075-0318 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0318 P-Tap to Sony 7.4V Regulated Dummy NP-FZ100 Battery - 20 Inch 1.00 130.00
AB-8075-0277 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0277 P-Tap to Canon/Unregulated Lemo Style Connector 1.00 130.00
AB-8275-0136 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0136 68Wh Titon Base P-Tap Charger Kit for Canon - LP-E17 1.00 285.00
AB-8275-0140 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0140 68Wh Titon Base P-Tap Charger Kit for NIKON - EN-EL14A 1.00 285.00
AB-QRC-CA940 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer QRC-CA940 Gold Mount Bracket for Canon EOS C300/C500 1.00 420.00
AB-SL240VM Anton Bauer Anton Bauer SL 240 VM Titon V-Mount Lithium Ion Battery - 14.4 Volts - 238Wh 2.95 745.00
AB-8275-0133 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0133 68Wh Titon Base P-Tap Charger Kit for 14V Canon Camera with Braided Cable and Lemo 1.00 299.00
AB-8375-0235 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8375-0235 Micro V-Mount Bracket with P-Tap and USB 1.00 165.00
AB-8375-0236 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8375-0236 Dual Micro Gold Mount Bracket 1.00 450.00
AB-8475-0141 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8475-0141 GM2 Dual Gold Mount Charger 2.20 275.00
TITAN TWIN Anton Bauer Anton Bauer Twin Gold Mount/Dionic Series Charger 1.95 764.00
AB-8075-0305 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0305 V-Mount Battery Bracket Blackmagic Design (Pocket Cinema Camera 4K) - 16 Inch 1.00 205.00
AB-8675-0165 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8675-0165 Titon Micro 150 Gold Mount Battery 1.70 399.00
AB-8075-0253 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0253 Wooden Camera 26V Plate (ARRI LF/65/SXT) - Gold Mount Plus 1.00 995.00
AB-8075-0263 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0263 V-Mount 24V Sharkfin Battery Bracket for ARRI Alexa 65/SXT 2.00 1,570.00
AB-8075-0270 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0270 Pro Gold Mount Battery Bracket for Canon (C100/C100mkII/C300/C500) 1.00 420.00
AB-8275-0153 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8275-0153 Go90 Gold Mount - Battery and Charger Kit 3.90 655.00
AB-8375-0239 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8375-0239 Dual Micro V-Mount Plate to V-Mount 1.00 575.00
AB-8075-0307 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8075-0307 Pro Gold Mount Blackmagic Design (Pocket Cinema Camera 4K / 6K) - 16 Inch 0.00 315.00
AB-8675-0159 Anton Bauer Anton Bauer 8675-0159 Titon 240 Gold Mount Battery 2.90 745.00
AB-QUAD-VMOUNT Anton Bauer Anton Bauer Performance Quad for the V Mount Digital Batteries 8.00 1,194.00
AB-SL240GM Anton Bauer Anton Bauer SL 240 GM Titon Gold Mount Lithium Ion Battery - 14.4 Volts - 238Wh 2.90 745.00